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Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name
1 903 Anthony Grinnell
2 955 Alexander Barr
3 650 Zack White
4 956 Steve Hunchuck
5 909 Benjamin Freed
6 952 Frankie Ross
7 949 Steve Gergely
8 937 Grant Matthews
9 929 Brent Lewis
10 954 Scott Gray
11 963 William Bracken
12 959 Jesse Stauffer
13 901 Dillon Holzheimer
14 919 Erik Richards
15 948 Shawn Litster
16 927 Donovan Neal
17 961 Nate Gallaher
18 902 Michael Collins
19 922 Mike Miller
20 951 RyanB
21 914 Nathan Yost
22 923 Lance Dionne

Allegheny Forest Gravel Grinder
Allegheny National Forest
Sunday, July 16, 2023

70-Mile Results (Full Series)

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

Time
3:52:50.88
3:52:52.61
3:58:31.87
4:06:52.23
4:07:37.18
4:09:15.72
4:10:47.90
4:11:16.18
4:17:13.91
4:17:15.65
4:25:26.12
4:25:28.22
4:25:48.30
4:28:23.69
4:30:44.99
4:43:15.32
4:44:00.52
4:49:02.76
4:49:04.87
4:50:31.35
4:53:02.71
4:57:07.31

Open Men

Place Bib
1 903
2 955
3 650
4 956
5 909
6 954
7 959
8 901
9 948
10 902
11 951
12 914
13 907
14 964
15 908
16 910
17 904
18 912
19 906
20 913
- 953
- 958

Name

Anthony Grinnell
Alexander Barr
Zack White
Steve Hunchuck
Benjamin Freed
Scott Gray
Jesse Stauffer
Dillon Holzheimer
Shawn Litster
Michael Collins
Ryan B

Nathan Yost
Keith Cordaro
Marcus Bailey
Craig Cordaro
Kyle Drexler
Yangming Kou
Wesley Baker
Joshus Ely
Kevin Baker
Curtis Smith
Erik Donley

TRANS-SVLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Series Points Time

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81

0
0

3:52:50.88
3:52:52.61
3:58:31.87
4:06:52.23
4:07:37.18
4:17:15.65
4:25:28.22
4:25:48.30
4:30:44.99
4:49:02.76
4:50:31.35
4:53:02.71
5:00:55.05
5:07:31.47
5:09:29.38
5:20:18.15
5:29:13.08
5:36:45.17
5:51:19.30
6:43:06.88
DNF
DNF



962
924
907
938
964
908
934
941
950
960
942
910
904
943
912
925
945
935
906
926
921
939
931
913
946
944
918
936
947
953
957
958
900
905

Matt Reininger
Damien Mager
Keith Cordaro
Jason Wysong
Marcus Bailey
Craig Cordaro
Martin Eckman
Xiayu Peng
Paul Miles
John England
Tasha Freed
Kyle Drexler
Yangming Kou
Cansu Ozen
Wesley Baker
Justin Thomas
Emily Fennick
James Schulz
Joshus Ely

David Tupponce

Noah Sideman

Anthony Monahan
Mark MacNaughton

Kevin Baker

Kathleen Hughes
Katherine Graham
Kristian Graham

Mark Pietz
Aaron Barr
Curtis Smith
Katy McGuire
Erik Donley
Ronald Payne
Jeremy Scheid

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Women
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Men 40-49
Women 45+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Women 45+
Women 45+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

4:57:22.47
5:00:10.97
5:00:55.05
5:06:05.75
5:07:31.47
5:09:29.38
5:13:14.65
5:13:19.97
5:14:13.51
5:15:48.11
5:17:36.87
5:20:18.15
5:29:13.08
5:35:31.98
5:36:45.17
5:38:30.61
5:43:12.45
5:45:49.50
5:51:19.30
6:04:21.16
6:11:16.36
6:24:00.55
6:31:02.41
6:43:06.88
6:48:25.85
6:48:26.70
6:48:27.82
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

- 900
- 905

Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 949
919

3 961
4 922
5 923
6 962
7 924
8 960
9 925
10 921
11 918
- 947
- 915
- 916
- 917
- 920

Men 50+
Place Bib
1 952
937
929
963
927
938
934
950
935
926
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Ronald Payne
Jeremy Scheid

Name

Steve Gergely
Erik Richards
Nate Gallaher
Mike Miller
Lance Dionne
Matt Reininger
Damien Mager
John England
Justin Thomas
Noah Sideman
Kristian Graham
Aaron Barr
Justin Kirby
David Galati

J.C. Metivier
Nicholas Robson

Name

Frankie Ross
Grant Matthews
Brent Lewis
William Bracken
Donovan Neal
Jason Wysong
Martin Eckman
Paul Miles
James Schulz
David Tupponce

- DNS

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 4:10:47.90
929 4:28:23.69
98 4:44:00.52
97 4:49:04.87
96 4:57:07.31
95 4:57:22.47
94 5:00:10.97
93 5:15:48.11
92 5:38:30.61
91 6:11:16.36
20 6:48:27.82

0 DNF

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 4:09:15.72
929 4:11:16.18
98 4:17:13.91
97 4:25:26.12
96 4:43:15.32
95 5:06:05.75
924 5:13:14.65
93 5:14:13.51
92 5:45:49.50
91 6:04:21.16



- 915
- 916
- 917
- 920
- 928
- 930
- 932

Justin Kirby
David Galati

J.C. Metivier
Nicholas Robson
Darin Conselyea
Joshua Drouin
Timothy Casey

Overall-Men

Place Bib Name

1 903 Anthony Grinnell
2 955 Alexander Barr
3 650 Zack White

4 956 Steve Hunchuck
5 909 Benjamin Freed
6 952 Frankie Ross

7 949 Steve Gergely

8 937 Grant Matthews
9 929 Brent Lewis

10 954 Scott Gray

11 963 William Bracken
12 959 Jesse Stauffer
13 901 Dillon Holzheimer
14 919 Erik Richards
15 948 Shawn Litster
16 927 Donovan Neal
17 961 Nate Gallaher
18 902 Michael Collins
19 922 Mike Miller

20 951 RyanB

21 914 Nathan Yost

22 923 Lance Dionne
23 962 Matt Reininger
24 924 Damien Mager

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:52:50.88
3:52:52.61
3:58:31.87
4:06:52.23
4:07:37.18
4:09:15.72
4:10:47.90
4:11:16.18
4:17:13.91
4:17:15.65
4:25:26.12
4:25:28.22
4:25:48.30
4:28:23.69
4:30:44.99
4:43:15.32
4:44:00.52
4:49:02.76
4:49:04.87
4:50:31.35
4:53:02.71
4:57:07.31
4:57:22.47
5:00:10.97

939 Anthony Monahan
931 Mark MacNaughton

936 Mark Pietz

928 Darin Conselyea
930 Joshua Drouin
932 Timothy Casey

Open Women
Place Bib Name

1 941 Xiayu Peng

2 942 Tasha Freed

3 943 Cansu Ozen

- 957 Katy McGuire
Women 45+
Place Bib Name

1 945 Emily Fennick

2 946 Kathleen Hughes

3 944 Katherine Graham

90 6:24:00.55
89 6:31:02.41
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 5:13:19.97
99 5:17:36.87
98 5:35:31.98
0 DNF
Series Points Time
100 5:43:12.45
929 6:48:25.85
98 6:48:26.70



907
938
964
908
934
950
960
910
904
912
925
935
906
926
921
939
931
913
918
936
947
953
958
900
905
915
916
917
920
928
930
932

Keith Cordaro
Jason Wysong
Marcus Bailey
Craig Cordaro
Martin Eckman
Paul Miles
John England
Kyle Drexler
Yangming Kou
Wesley Baker
Justin Thomas
James Schulz
Joshus Ely
David Tupponce
Noah Sideman

Anthony Monahan
Mark MacNaughton

Kevin Baker
Kristian Graham
Mark Pietz
Aaron Barr
Curtis Smith
Erik Donley
Ronald Payne
Jeremy Scheid
Justin Kirby
David Galati

J.C. Metivier
Nicholas Robson
Darin Conselyea
Joshua Drouin
Timothy Casey

Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

5:00:55.05
5:06:05.75
5:07:31.47
5:09:29.38
5:13:14.65
5:14:13.51
5:15:48.11
5:20:18.15
5:29:13.08
5:36:45.17
5:38:30.61
5:45:49.50
5:51:19.30
6:04:21.16
6:11:16.36
6:24:00.55
6:31:02.41
6:43:06.88
6:48:27.82
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1

U b WN

941
942
943
945
946
944
957

Xiayu Peng

Tasha Freed
Cansu Ozen

Emily Fennick
Kathleen Hughes
Katherine Graham
Katy McGuire

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Women 45+
Women 45+
Women 45+
Open Women

Time
5:13:19.97
5:17:36.87
5:35:31.98
5:43:12.45
6:48:25.85
6:48:26.70

DNF



PEMSYIVANI

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 127 Nathan Melhorn

2 135 Alec Schreier

3 190 Sam Becker

4 647 Jason Zimmerman
5 119 Todd Brown

6 139 Cameron Garoutte
7 640 Matt Ritsko

8 225 Ben Kutil

9 627 Rod Stanton

10 357 Steve Bray

11 629 Chuck Taylor

12 623 Zach Greif

13 155 Aaron Karbowniczek
14 134 Andrew Alvarez
15 278 Keith Cumpston
16 636 GregSipes

17 631 Matt Orosz

18 285 William Celline

19 643 Jeremy Marshall
20 121 Colin Luther

21 255 Ryan Mlynek

22 282 Peter Steinbuhler
23 246 Craig Stringer

24 649 lJeffrey Weidow
25 608 Anna-Lena Kempen
26 144 Eric Tuttle

27 105 Alexander Lambert
28 645 Danielle Ohlson
29 315 Rich Allen

43-Mile Results (Short Series)

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men

Open Women

Open Men
Open Men

Open Women

Men 60+

Time
2:23:41.99
2:35:49.63
2:39:07.99
2:39:10.98
2:39:23.86
2:39:39.86
2:43:15.47
2:43:56.22
2:48:19.88
2:49:18.46
2:53:33.71
2:54:24.37
2:54:42.56
2:54:44.12
2:55:03.99
2:56:10.53
2:57:10.03
2:57:39.75
2:59:46.02
3:01:03.31
3:03:11.08
3:06:00.52
3:07:48.07
3:08:34.36
3:08:36.71
3:11:21.28
3:11:27.90
3:12:24.24
3:12:29.22

Open Men
Place Bib
1 127
2 135
3 119
4 139
5 623
6 155
7 134
8 636
9 643
10 121
11 649
12 144
13 105
14 642
15 646
16 104
17 118
18 117
19 632
20 116
21 115
22 620
23 142
24 630
25 633
26 635
27 651

Name

Nathan Melhorn
Alec Schreier

Todd Brown
Cameron Garoutte
Zach Greif

Aaron Karbowniczek
Andrew Alvarez
Greg Sipes

Jeremy Marshall
Colin Luther
Jeffrey Weidow
Eric Tuttle
Alexander Lambert
Travis Weiss

Jack Kenamond
Brett McCracken
Mark Nelson

Brian Kelly

Jordan Fiegl
Tommy Wolfe

Karl Greif

Nolan Carroll

Matt Davis

Alex Mast
Abdelwahab Bourai
Forrest Burford
Wes Scala

PERMSHIVANIN

Series Points Time
100 2:23:41.99
929 2:35:49.63
98 2:39:23.86
97 2:39:39.86
96 2:54:24.37
95 2:54:42.56
94 2:54:44.12
93 2:56:10.53
92 2:59:46.02
91 3:01:03.31
90 3:08:34.36
89 3:11:21.28
88 3:11:27.90
87 3:13:55.36
86 3:17:08.95
85 3:21:38.56
84 3:23:42.42
83 3:27:30.98
82 3:31:06.06
81 3:33:08.53
80 3:34:30.74
79 3:34:41.76
78 3:44:23.24
77 3:46:18.99
76 3:48:39.62
75 3:53:04.11
74 4:13:54.15



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

642
626
309
245
646
613
104
118
619
117
280
621
300
632
605
116
115
620
624
622
284
641
604
142
630
611
281
633
279
215
635
286
607
615

Travis Weiss

Paige Anderson
Chris McElhinny
Kevin Clair

Jack Kenamond
Brianna Hutchison
Brett McCracken
Mark Nelson

Courtney Ehrlichman

Brian Kelly
David Kleber
Amy Nelson

Ken Melia
Jordan Fiegl
Rachel Sacks
Tommy Wolfe
Karl Greif

Nolan Carroll
Rich Bon

Diana Wolfe
Doug McCracken
Alyssa Carnahan
Troy Johnson
Matt Davis

Alex Mast
Katrin Saile

Jim Rogers
Abdelwahab Bourai
Jeffrey Mock
Chad Dorn
Forrest Burford
Mark Lentz
Judy Dickson
Amy Fowler

Open Men
Open Women
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Women 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Women 50+
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 60+
Open Women
Women 50+

3:13:55.36
3:14:15.37
3:15:37.83
3:16:46.97
3:17:08.95
3:19:55.04
3:21:38.56
3:23:42.42
3:26:02.74
3:27:30.98
3:27:58.86
3:28:24.38
3:30:26.66
3:31:06.06
3:31:27.18
3:33:08.53
3:34:30.74
3:34:41.76
3:36:32.20
3:36:32.67
3:40:30.00
3:43:34.28
3:44:05.42
3:44:23.24
3:46:18.99
3:48:28.62
3:48:30.84
3:48:39.62
3:51:08.05
3:51:56.97
3:53:04.11
3:53:27.24
3:53:50.06
3:55:38.77

Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 190
640

3 225
4 255
5 246
6 245
7 624
8 215
9 230
10 167
- 156
194

Men 50+
Place Bib
1 647
627
278
282
280
284
281
279
653
283
648
12 276
- 277
- 263
- 274
- 275
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Name

Sam Becker
Matt Ritsko
Ben Kutil
Ryan Mlynek
Craig Stringer
Kevin Clair
Rich Bon
Chad Dorn
Mark Sobota
Clint George
Luke Hotchkiss
DJ Hetrick

Name

Jason Zimmerman
Rod Stanton

Keith Cumpston
Peter Steinbuhler
David Kleber
Doug McCracken
Jim Rogers
Jeffrey Mock
Joseph White

Dan Harshman
Bill Shirey

Ilvan Irizarry

Tom Howe

Jack Jones

Richard Kowalczyk
John Mattheson

Series Points Time
100 2:39:07.99
99 2:43:15.47
98 2:43:56.22
97 3:03:11.08
96 3:07:48.07
95 3:16:46.97
94 3:36:32.20
93 3:51:56.97
92 4:09:36.56
91 4:18:05.84

- DNS

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 2:39:10.98
99 2:48:19.88
98 2:55:03.99
97 3:06:00.52
96 3:27:58.86
95 3:40:30.00
94 3:48:30.84
93 3:51:08.05
92 3:55:56.08
91 4:10:33.17
a0 4:12:41.64
89 5:06:22.02

0 DNF

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS



652
653
639
612
326
333
628
230
283
648
600
606
651
167
638
603
345
617
618
276
364
277
609
616
625
634
644
156
194
263
274
275
340
376

Mandie Sayers
Joseph White
Tony DeBoef
Danielle Voye
Marc Kaplan
John Crumlish
Karla Eisch

Mark Sobota

Dan Harshman
Bill Shirey
Matthew McCall
Jennifer Scala
Wes Scala

Clint George

Eric Freed

Drew Volgstadt
Jan Steyn

Ellen Gerl
Heather Crumlish
Ivan Irizarry
Matt Hazzard
Tom Howe
Barbara Mongiovi
Denise Bortree
Andrea Greene
Morgan Huey
Lindsay Dill

Luke Hotchkiss
DJ Hetrick

Jack Jones
Richard Kowalczyk
John Mattheson
Gary James Wade
Nicolas Navarro

Open Women
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Men 60+
Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Women
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Women 50+
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 50+
Open Women
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Clydesdale

3:55:55.60
3:55:56.08
3:57:40.79
4:03:32.72
4:04:54.68
4:07:04.83
4:08:05.86
4:09:36.56
4:10:33.17
4:12:41.64
4:12:59.52
4:13:51.48
4:13:54.15
4:18:05.84
4:23:55.42
4:38:36.38
4:45:37.68
4:49:20.85
5:06:16.30
5:06:22.02
5:26:55.54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men 60+
Place Bib
1 629
285
3 315
4 309
5 300
6 286
7 639
8 326
9 333
10 638
11 345
- 340
- 637

Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 357
631
604
600
603
364
- 376
- 601
- 602

O U b WN

Name

Chuck Taylor
William Celline
Rich Allen

Chris McElhinny
Ken Melia

Mark Lentz
Tony DeBoef
Marc Kaplan
John Crumlish
Eric Freed

Jan Steyn

Gary James Wade
William Care

Name

Steve Bray

Matt Orosz

Troy Johnson
Matthew McCall
Drew Volgstadt
Matt Hazzard
Nicolas Navarro
Thomas Frick
Mitch Russell

Open Women

Place Bib

1 608 Anna-Lena Kempen

2 645
3 626
4 605

Name

Danielle Ohlson
Paige Anderson
Rachel Sacks

Series Points Time
100 2:53:33.71
99 2:57:39.75
98 3:12:29.22
97 3:15:37.83
96 3:30:26.66
95 3:53:27.24
94 3:57:40.79
93 4:04:54.68
92 4:07:04.83
91 4:23:55.42
90 4:45:37.68
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 2:49:18.46
99 2:57:10.03
98 3:44:05.42
97 4:12:59.52
96 4:38:36.38
95 5:26:55.54
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 3:08:36.71
929 3:12:24.24
98 3:14:15.37
97 3:31:27.18



601 Thomas Frick
602 Mitch Russell
610 Kristin Udvari
614 Maryanne Neal
637 William Care

Overall-Men

Place Bib Name
1 127 Nathan Melhorn
2 135 Alec Schreier
3 190 Sam Becker
4 647 Jason Zimmerman
5 119 Todd Brown
6 139 Cameron Garoutte
7 640 Matt Ritsko
8 225 Ben Kutil
9 627 Rod Stanton
10 357 Steve Bray
11 629 Chuck Taylor
12 623 Zach Greif
13 155 Aaron Karbowniczek
14 134 Andrew Alvarez
15 278 Keith Cumpston
16 636 GregSipes
17 631 Matt Orosz
18 285 William Celline
19 643 Jeremy Marshall
20 121 Colin Luther
21 255 Ryan Mlynek
22 282 Peter Steinbuhler
23 246 Craig Stringer
24 649 lJeffrey Weidow
25 144 Eric Tuttle
26 105 Alexander Lambert

Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Women 40-49

Women 50+
Men 60+

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:23:41.99
2:35:49.63
2:39:07.99
2:39:10.98
2:39:23.86
2:39:39.86
2:43:15.47
2:43:56.22
2:48:19.88
2:49:18.46
2:53:33.71
2:54:24.37
2:54:42.56
2:54:44.12
2:55:03.99
2:56:10.53
2:57:10.03
2:57:39.75
2:59:46.02
3:01:03.31
3:03:11.08
3:06:00.52
3:07:48.07
3:08:34.36
3:11:21.28
3:11:27.90

N o n

607 Judy Dickson
652 Mandie Sayers
606 Jennifer Scala
634 Morgan Huey
644 Lindsay Dill

Women 40-49

Place Bib
1 613
619
641
611
612
- 609
- 610

u A WN

Women 50+

Place Bib
1 621
622
615
628
617
618
- 616
- 625
- 614

O U b WN

Name

Brianna Hutchison
Courtney Ehrlichman
Alyssa Carnahan
Katrin Saile

Danielle Voye
Barbara Mongiovi
Kristin Udvari

Name

Amy Nelson
Diana Wolfe
Amy Fowler
Karla Eisch

Ellen Gerl
Heather Crumlish
Denise Bortree
Andrea Greene
Maryanne Neal

96 3:53:50.06
95 3:55:55.60
94 4:13:51.48
0 DNF
0 DNF
Series Points Time
100 3:19:55.04
929 3:26:02.74
98 3:43:34.28
97 3:48:28.62
96 4:03:32.72
0 DNF
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 3:28:24.38
99 3:36:32.67
98 3:55:38.77
97 4:08:05.86
96 4:49:20.85
95 5:06:16.30
0 DNF
0 DNF
- DNS



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

315
642
309
245
646
104
118
117
280
300
632
116
115
620
624
284
604
142
630
281
633
279
215
635
286
653
639
326
333
230
283
648
600
651

Rich Allen

Travis Weiss
Chris McElhinny
Kevin Clair

Jack Kenamond
Brett McCracken
Mark Nelson
Brian Kelly
David Kleber
Ken Melia
Jordan Fiegl
Tommy Wolfe
Karl Greif

Nolan Carroll
Rich Bon

Doug McCracken
Troy Johnson
Matt Davis

Alex Mast

Jim Rogers

Abdelwahab Bourai

Jeffrey Mock
Chad Dorn
Forrest Burford
Mark Lentz
Joseph White
Tony DeBoef
Marc Kaplan
John Crumlish
Mark Sobota
Dan Harshman
Bill Shirey
Matthew McCall
Wes Scala

Men 60+
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men

3:12:29.22
3:13:55.36
3:15:37.83
3:16:46.97
3:17:08.95
3:21:38.56
3:23:42.42
3:27:30.98
3:27:58.86
3:30:26.66
3:31:06.06
3:33:08.53
3:34:30.74
3:34:41.76
3:36:32.20
3:40:30.00
3:44:05.42
3:44:23.24
3:46:18.99
3:48:30.84
3:48:39.62
3:51:08.05
3:51:56.97
3:53:04.11
3:53:27.24
3:55:56.08
3:57:40.79
4:04:54.68
4:07:04.83
4:09:36.56
4:10:33.17
4:12:41.64
4:12:59.52
4:13:54.15



61 167
62 638
63 603
64 345
65 276
66 364
- 277
- 156
- 194
- 263
- 274
- 275
- 340
- 376
- 601
- 602
- 637

Clint George

Eric Freed

Drew Volgstadt
Jan Steyn

Ivan Irizarry

Matt Hazzard
Tom Howe

Luke Hotchkiss

DJ Hetrick

Jack Jones
Richard Kowalczyk
John Mattheson
Gary James Wade
Nicolas Navarro
Thomas Frick
Mitch Russell
William Care

Overall-Women

Place Bib

Name

1 608

2 645
3 626
4 613
5 619
6 621
7 605
8 622
9 641
10 611
11 607
12 615
13 652
14 612

Anna-Lena Kempen
Danielle Ohlson
Paige Anderson
Brianna Hutchison

Courtney Ehrlichman

Amy Nelson
Rachel Sacks
Diana Wolfe
Alyssa Carnahan
Katrin Saile
Judy Dickson
Amy Fowler
Mandie Sayers
Danielle Voye

Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 60+

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 40-49

4:18:05.84
4:23:55.42
4:38:36.38
4:45:37.68
5:06:22.02
5:26:55.54
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:08:36.71
3:12:24.24
3:14:15.37
3:19:55.04
3:26:02.74
3:28:24.38
3:31:27.18
3:36:32.67
3:43:34.28
3:48:28.62
3:53:50.06
3:55:38.77
3:55:55.60
4:03:32.72



15
16
17
18

628
606
617
618
609
616
625
634
644
610
614

Karla Eisch
Jennifer Scala
Ellen Gerl

Heather Crumlish
Barbara Mongiovi

Denise Bortree
Andrea Greene
Morgan Huey
Lindsay Dill
Kristin Udvari
Maryanne Neal

Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 50+
Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 50+

4:08:05.86
4:13:51.48
4:49:20.85
5:06:16.30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



